nlmage not found or type unknown

BOOKING STATEMENT

BILL TO:

Company Name : SUN INNS MERU RAYA SDN BHD
Sun Inns Hotel Meru Raya

No 43A, Jalan Meru Bestari B8, 30020, Kelebang, Ipoh, Malaysia.

30020, Ipoh
Perak
Malaysia

BOOKING NUMBER

20250825105531VPXUZ

20250824040600WLBBE

20250824035035UDXQF

20250822122401DRDJC

20250820114031BLPGI

20250819035454XDNGV

CUSTOMER NAME

Skazty Erul

Jessica Wong

1zzati Nur

Zulkefli Shakri

Harun Hassan

Hana Azizie

CHECK IN
DATE

25 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

22 Aug 2025

20 Aug 2025

20 Aug 2025

CHECK OUT
DATE

26 Aug 2025

25 Aug 2025

25 Aug 2025

23 Aug 2025

21 Aug 2025

21 Aug 2025

iBook

Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100
Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No Inv-08-2025-1658

Issue Date 07 Sep 2025

Period 01 Aug, 2025 - 31 Aug, 2025
75.00 71.25 3.75 25/08’2%5 10:55 Completed
65.00 61.75 3.25 24/08/ 2/2,3'5 04:06 Completed
75.00 71.25 3.75 24/08/ 2235 03:50 Completed
90.00 85.50 4.50 22/08/22;5 12:24 Completed
75.00 71.25 3.75 20/08/23,6'5 11:40 Completed
75.00 71.25 3.75 19/08/2025 03:54 Completed

PM

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250819085947EXBRG

20250817082340BFDKR

20250817081806HPFBZ

20250817081242BKVOF

20250816121530XATQD

20250816121130NMDBO

20250816060722IFPZW

20250815053632MCGCJ

20250815122226CCJIH

20250813101508BFWWG

20250813064657FGQPG

20250811092224ICYGF

20250811043341NDEAJ

20250811043103CXLTK

20250811020508BTPDS

202508101138450PTTQ

20250810103345LPYCZ

Roshan Jagindar

Xiaowei fong

Amri Amri

Sadakny Khalas

Melinda Safiya

Gladis Syn

Stephen wong

AHMAD MUSTAZAM

Justin Wong

Soe Win Naing Soe

Amir Suhaimi

NOR NORSARAFINA

SHanti SHanti

Gladis Kim

Nur Syafigah

Sync 10

DAUD HASAN

19 Aug 2025

17 Aug 2025

17 Aug 2025

17 Aug 2025

16 Aug 2025

16 Aug 2025

17 Aug 2025

15 Aug 2025

15 Aug 2025

13 Aug 2025

13 Aug 2025

11 Aug 2025

11 Aug 2025

11 Aug 2025

11 Aug 2025

10 Aug 2025

10 Aug 2025

20 Aug 2025

18 Aug 2025

18 Aug 2025

18 Aug 2025

17 Aug 2025

17 Aug 2025

18 Aug 2025

16 Aug 2025

16 Aug 2025

14 Aug 2025

14 Aug 2025

14 Aug 2025

12 Aug 2025

12 Aug 2025

12 Aug 2025

11 Aug 2025

11 Aug 2025

70.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

80.00

80.00

65.00

80.00

95.00

63.00

63.00

205.00

65.00

70.00

65.00

63.00

115.00

66.50

61.75

61.75

61.75

76.00

76.00

61.75

76.00

90.25

59.85

59.85

194.75

61.75

66.50

61.75

59.85

109.25

3.50

3.25

3.25

3.25

4.00

4.00

3.25

4.00

4.75

3.15

3.15

10.25

3.25

3.50

3.25

3.15

5.75

19/08/2025 08:59
AM

17/08/2025 08:23
AM

17/08/2025 08:18
AM

17/08/2025 08:12
AM

16/08/2025 12:15
PM

16/08/2025 12:11
PM

16/08/2025 06:07
AM

15/08/2025 05:36
PM

15/08/2025 12:22
AM

13/08/2025 10:15
PM

13/08/2025 06:46
PM

11/08/2025 09:22
PM

11/08/2025 04:33
PM

11/08/2025 04:31
PM

11/08/2025 02:05
PM

10/08/2025 11:38
PM

10/08/2025 10:33
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250810083805BGNCT

20250810052903STPFK

20250810023305MENEK

20250810075435IRENH

20250809055719PSZXX

20250809011711SMZNS

20250809011120MCEZF

20250809010614UFJOA

2025080901003200JTQ

20250808113215KIPMG

20250808064403KCVIM

20250808111407ZBUDH

20250808124301BZPXT

20250807082141YRWFI

20250807052550VAJCG

20250804105249CIOYI

20250803060658MLZJU

Vick Jennifer

Wong Lee fong

Amir Suhaimi

Sara Samad

Jeeva Jeeva

Syamsul Yusof

Puteri ariana

Puan Ana

Jason Chong

Nazmin Min

HALID YUNUS

NORHIDAYAH BAHARI

Mohammad izzwan

Mohd khairulizwan Nordin

NORLELA BINTI ABU
BAKAR

Ricky sabana Sabana

Nor Zanariah

10 Aug 2025

10 Aug 2025

10 Aug 2025

10 Aug 2025

09 Aug 2025

09 Aug 2025

09 Aug 2025

09 Aug 2025

09 Aug 2025

08 Aug 2025

08 Aug 2025

08 Aug 2025

08 Aug 2025

08 Aug 2025

09 Aug 2025

04 Aug 2025

03 Aug 2025

11 Aug 2025

11 Aug 2025

11 Aug 2025

11 Aug 2025

10 Aug 2025

10 Aug 2025

10 Aug 2025

10 Aug 2025

10 Aug 2025

09 Aug 2025

09 Aug 2025

09 Aug 2025

09 Aug 2025

11 Aug 2025

10 Aug 2025

05 Aug 2025

04 Aug 2025

63.00

63.00

63.00

60.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

80.00

80.00

75.00

80.00

235.00

80.00

65.00

70.00

59.85

59.85

59.85

57.00

71.25

71.25

71.25

71.25

71.25

76.00

76.00

71.25

76.00

223.25

76.00

61.75

66.50

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.00

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

4.00

4.00

3.75

4.00

11.75

4.00

3.25

3.50

10/08/2025 08:38
PM

10/08/2025 05:29
PM

10/08/2025 02:33
PM

10/08/2025 07:54
AM

09/08/2025 05:57
AM

09/08/2025 01:17
AM

09/08/2025 01:11
AM

09/08/2025 01:06
AM

09/08/2025 01:00
AM

08/08/2025 11:32
PM

08/08/2025 06:44
PM

08/08/2025 11:14
AM

08/08/2025 12:43
AM

07/08/2025 08:21
PM

07/08/2025 05:25
PM

04/08/2025 10:52
AM

03/08/2025 06:06
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250731084211SHIEO NAZMIN KAMAL 31 Jul 2025 01 Aug 2025 75.00 71.25 3.75 31/07/2025 08:42 Completed

PM Pay Later

3,293.00 3,128.35 164.65

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to
SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD

CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971



