

BOOKING STATEMENT

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P

11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor

BILL TO:

Company Name: SUN INNS MERU RAYA SDN BHD

Sun Inns Hotel Meru Raya

No 43A, Jalan Meru Bestari B8, 30020, Kelebang, Ipoh, Malaysia.

30020, Ipoh

Perak Malaysia **Invoice No** Inv-08-2025-1658

Issue Date 07 Sep 2025

Period 01 Aug, 2025 - 31 Aug, 2025

BOOKING NUMBER	CUSTOMER NAME	CHECK IN DATE	CHECK OUT DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	COMMISSION	BOOKED AT	BOOKING STATUS	PAYMENT TYPE
20250825105531VPXUZ	Skazty Erul	25 Aug 2025	26 Aug 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	25/08/2025 10:55 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250824040600WLBBE	Jessica Wong	24 Aug 2025	25 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	24/08/2025 04:06 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250824035035UDXQF	Izzati Nur	24 Aug 2025	25 Aug 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	24/08/2025 03:50 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250822122401DRDJC	Zulkefli Shakri	22 Aug 2025	23 Aug 2025	90.00	85.50	4.50	22/08/2025 12:24 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250820114031BLPGI	Harun Hassan	20 Aug 2025	21 Aug 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	20/08/2025 11:40 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250819035454XDNGV	Hana Azizie	20 Aug 2025	21 Aug 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	19/08/2025 03:54 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250819085947EXBRG	Roshan Jagindar	19 Aug 2025	20 Aug 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	19/08/2025 08:59 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250817082340BFDKR	Xiaowei fong	17 Aug 2025	18 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	17/08/2025 08:23 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250817081806HPFBZ	Amri Amri	17 Aug 2025	18 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	17/08/2025 08:18 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250817081242BKVOF	Sadakny Khalas	17 Aug 2025	18 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	17/08/2025 08:12 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250816121530XATQD	Melinda Safiya	16 Aug 2025	17 Aug 2025	80.00	76.00	4.00	16/08/2025 12:15 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250816121130NMDBO	Gladis Syn	16 Aug 2025	17 Aug 2025	80.00	76.00	4.00	16/08/2025 12:11 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250816060722IFPZW	Stephen wong	17 Aug 2025	18 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	16/08/2025 06:07 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250815053632MCGCJ	AHMAD MUSTAZAM	15 Aug 2025	16 Aug 2025	80.00	76.00	4.00	15/08/2025 05:36 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250815122226CCJIH	Justin Wong	15 Aug 2025	16 Aug 2025	95.00	90.25	4.75	15/08/2025 12:22 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250813101508BFWWG	Soe Win Naing Soe	13 Aug 2025	14 Aug 2025	63.00	59.85	3.15	13/08/2025 10:15 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250813064657FGQPG	Amir Suhaimi	13 Aug 2025	14 Aug 2025	63.00	59.85	3.15	13/08/2025 06:46 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250811092224ICYGF	NOR NORSARAFINA	11 Aug 2025	14 Aug 2025	205.00	194.75	10.25	11/08/2025 09:22 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250811043341NDEAJ	SHanti SHanti	11 Aug 2025	12 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	11/08/2025 04:33 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250811043103CXLTK	Gladis Kim	11 Aug 2025	12 Aug 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	11/08/2025 04:31 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250811020508BTPDS	Nur Syafiqah	11 Aug 2025	12 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	11/08/2025 02:05 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250810113845OPTTQ	Sync 10	10 Aug 2025	11 Aug 2025	63.00	59.85	3.15	10/08/2025 11:38 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250810103345LPYCZ	DAUD HASAN	10 Aug 2025	11 Aug 2025	115.00	109.25	5.75	10/08/2025 10:33 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250810083805BGNCT	Vick Jennifer	10 Aug 2025	11 Aug 2025	63.00	59.85	3.15	10/08/2025 08:38 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250810052903STPFK	Wong Lee fong	10 Aug 2025	11 Aug 2025	63.00	59.85	3.15	10/08/2025 05:29 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250810023305MENEK	Amir Suhaimi	10 Aug 2025	11 Aug 2025	63.00	59.85	3.15	10/08/2025 02:33 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250810075435IRENH	Sara Samad	10 Aug 2025	11 Aug 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	10/08/2025 07:54 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250809055719PSZXX	Jeeva Jeeva	09 Aug 2025	10 Aug 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	09/08/2025 05:57 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250809011711SMZNS	Syamsul Yusof	09 Aug 2025	10 Aug 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	09/08/2025 01:17 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250809011120MCEZF	Puteri ariana	09 Aug 2025	10 Aug 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	09/08/2025 01:11 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250809010614UFJOA	Puan Ana	09 Aug 2025	10 Aug 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	09/08/2025 01:06 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250809010032OOJTQ	Jason Chong	09 Aug 2025	10 Aug 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	09/08/2025 01:00 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250808113215KIPMG	Nazmin Min	08 Aug 2025	09 Aug 2025	80.00	76.00	4.00	08/08/2025 11:32 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250808064403KCVJM	HALID YUNUS	08 Aug 2025	09 Aug 2025	80.00	76.00	4.00	08/08/2025 06:44 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250808111407ZBUDH	NORHIDAYAH BAHARI	08 Aug 2025	09 Aug 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	08/08/2025 11:14 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250808124301BZPXT	Mohammad izzwan	08 Aug 2025	09 Aug 2025	80.00	76.00	4.00	08/08/2025 12:43 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250807082141YRWFI	Mohd khairulizwan Nordin	08 Aug 2025	11 Aug 2025	235.00	223.25	11.75	07/08/2025 08:21 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250807052550VAJCG	NORLELA BINTI ABU BAKAR	09 Aug 2025	10 Aug 2025	80.00	76.00	4.00	07/08/2025 05:25 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250804105249CIOYI	Ricky sabana Sabana	04 Aug 2025	05 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	04/08/2025 10:52 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250803060658MLZJU	Nor Zanariah	03 Aug 2025	04 Aug 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	03/08/2025 06:06 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250731084211SHIEO	NAZMIN KAMAL	31 Jul 2025	01 Aug 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	31/07/2025 08:42 PM	Completed	Pay Later
				3,293.00	3,128.35	164.65			

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD
CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3
Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: lbook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971